CASA DEI DELFING

Pre-Kindergarten

Naples Elementary School

PSC 808 BOX 39, FPO, AE 09618-0039
Mr. Arturo Rivera, Principal

STAFF ROSTER

Kindergarten

Lambertson, Louise  louise.lambertson@dodea.edu

Bidez, Erin erin.bidez@dodea.edu Rivera, Arturo Principal arturo.rivera@dodea.edu
Lazcano, Daniela daniela.lazcano@dodea.edu Rascoe, Candace Assistant Principal candace.rascoe@dodea.edu
Williams, Kelly kelly.williams@dodea.edu

Staff
Wall, Kaitlin Secretary
Heavrin, Elizabeth Automation Clerk

kaitlin.wall@dodea.edu
elizabeth.heavrin@dodea.edu

Moerscher, Roxana  roxana.moerscher@dodea.edu

Brown, Taquia Registrar taquia.brown@dodea.edu

Rostad, Shelby shelby.rostad@dodea.edu

Mathews, Jami  Nurse jami.mathews@dodea.edu

Simpson, Shelly shelly.simpson@dodea.edu

Sexton, Earl Educational Technologist earl.sexton@dodea.edu

First Grade
Davis, Cynthia

cynthia.davis@dodea.edu

Counselors

Garza, Debra Grades 4 -6 debra.garza@dodea.edu

Hicks, Elizabeth elizabeth.hicks@dodea.edu

Reid, Tamaqua  Grades UPK -2 tamaqua.reid@dodea.edu

Houser, Mary mary.houser@dodea.edu

Rivera, Margaret Grades2-3 margaret.rivera@dodea.edu

angela.russell@dodea.edu
desirae.woodson@dodea.edu

Russell, Angela
Woodson, Desirae

Specialists

Vivette, Michelle Art michelle.vivette@dodea.edu
White, Angela Art angela.white@dodea.edu
Lara, Maritza maritza.lara@dodea.edu Prisco, Antonio  Host Nation antonio.prisco@dodea.edu
McPheeters, Madison madison.mcpheeters@dodea.edu| |Sardo, Paola Host Nation paola.sardo@dodea.edu
Murray, Victoria victoria.murray@dodea.edu Ondak, Stephen  Music stephen.ondak@dodea.edu
Muzyka, Amanda amanda.muzyka@dodea.edu Wootton, Erika  Music erika.wootton@dodea.edu

Phillips, Tracy tracy.phillips@dodea.edu

Misurda, Ryan Physical Education ryan.misurda@dodea.edu

Third Grade
Bertie, Rachel

rachel.bertie@dodea.edu

Navo, Edna
Satallante, John
Kruse, Caroline

Information Specialist ~ edna.navo@dodea.edu
Multi Language Program johnathan.satallante@dodea.edu
Multi Language Program caroline.kruse@dodea.edu

Camilleri, Maddalena maddalena.camilleri@dodea.edu

Dalrymple, April  Gifted Education april.dalrymple@dodea.edu

Pacheco, Jorge jorge.pacheco@dodea.edu

Macone, Max Gifted Education max.macone@dodea.edu

Pitts, Eris eris.pitts@dodea.edu

Ruffino, Bridget Literacy Interventionalist bridget.ruffino@dodea.edu

Sortino, Maria maria.sortino@dodea.edu

Oropallo, Maria Literacy Interventionalist maria.oropallo@dodea.edu

Stutzman, Paz paz.stutzman@dodea.edu

Griffin, Tracey Psychologist tracey.griffin@dodea.edu

Fourth Grade

Special Education

Griego, Angela angela.griego@dodea.edu Young, Melissa  Assessor melissa.young@dodea.edu
Peck, Michelle michelle.peck@dodea.edu Urquidi, Jennifer Assessor jennifer.urquidi@dodea.edu
Urquidi, John john.urquidi@dodea.edu Arnold, Enka LIMS Teacher enka.arnold@dodea.edu
Riberia, Catarina catarina.ribeira@dodea.edu Walsh, Molly LIMM Teacher molly.walsh@dodea.edu

Carter, Akilah akilah.carter@dodea.edu

LIMM Teacher
LIMM Teacher
PSCD Teacher

Congedo, Jeffrey
Cummings, Shaila
Ramos, Kareena

jeffrey.congedo@dodea.edu
shaila.cummings@dodea.edu
kareena.ramos@dodea.edu

Chavez, Desiree desiree.chavez@dodea.edu

Cabhir, Lena Speech Pathologist lena.cahir@dodea.edu

Claitt, Raquista raquista.claitt@dodea.edu

Welsh, Molly Speech Pathologist molly.welsh@dodea.edu

Galvin, Kerry kerry.galvin@dodea.edu

Corbett, Kathy Speech Pathologist kathleen.corbett@dodea.edu

Melville, Edmund edmund.melville@dodea.edu

Fisher, Jill
Kasparek, Vanessa
Pierson, Zachary
Vasquez, Vernice

jill.fisher@dodea.edu
vanessa.kasparek@dodea.edu
zach.pierson@dodea.edu
vernice.vasquez@dodea.edu




